

BOOST**↑CHARGE[™] PRO** 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Pad with MagSafe

Rethink where and how you charge with this design-forward 3-in-1 power solution. Get up to 33% faster charging for Apple Watch Series 7 while the MagSafe charging pad delivers a fast wireless charge for iPhone 13 and iPhone 12 models.* Modern minimalist design sensibilities and lay-flat design go anywhere and look great everywhere.

Made for

iPhone 13 Pro Max

iPhone 13 Pro

iPhone 13

iPhone 13 mini

iPhone 12 Pro Max

iPhone 12 Pro

iPhone 12

iPhone 12 mini

AirPods (3rd generation)

AirPods Pro

AirPods with Wireless Charging Case (2nd generation) Wireless Charging Case for AirPods

All Apple Watch models

Compatible with official MagSafe cases

Package Includes

• 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Pad with MagSafe, AC adapter

Technical Specifications

- A fast wireless charge for all your Apple essentials
- Up to 33% faster charge for Apple Watch Series 7*
- MagSafe charging for iPhone 13 and iPhone 12 models
- Charge your Apple Watch while lying flat or in Nightstand mode
- Flat, compact design for convenient travel
- Modern minimalist design
- Compatible with official MagSafe cases
- LED light indicates proper charging for AirPods
- 2-year warranty and Connected Equipment Warranty up to €2000⁺



Made for



BOOST**↑CHARGE[™] PRO** 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Pad with MagSafe

Product Benefits

- Get a faster charge for all your Apple devices at once with this 3-in-1 wireless charger featuring the official MagSafe technology and the latest charging module for Apple Watch Series 7
- Fast charge Apple Watch Series 7 from 0 to 80% in about 45 minutes*
- MagSafe simplifies your charging experience with seamless alignment and the fastest possible charge up to 15W
- Pick a view—the design allows you to charge your Apple Watch while lying flat or in Nightstand mode
- Modern minimalistic design elevates any setting with upgraded chrome finishes and silicone details that provide a soft feel
- Compatible with official MagSafe cases, so you don't need to remove your case to charge
- LED light lets you know when your AirPods are aligned and charging properly
- 2-year warranty provides peace of mind

SKU#:

WIZ016vfWH (EU-plug, white), WIZ016vfBK (EU-plug, black)

WIZ016myWH (UK-plug, white), WIZ016myBK (EU-plug, black)

*Fast charging is only compatible with Apple Watch Series 7. Other models will have regular charge times. Testing conducted by Belkin in October 2021 using Apple Watch Series 7 (GPS) 45mm Aluminum with Sport band and Apple Watch Series 6 44mm Aluminum with Sport band (GPS); all devices tested with latest watchOS 8.0.1 software and Belkin Boost Charge Pro 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Pad. Charge time varies with region, settings, and environmental factors; actual results will vary.

Use of the Made for Apple badge means that an accessory has been designed to connect specifically to the Apple product(s) identified in the badge, and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Please note that the use of this accessory with an Apple product may affect wireless performance.

© 2021 Belkin International, Inc. All rights reserved. All trade names are registered trademarks of respective manufacturers listed. The Apple logo, AirPods, AirPods Pro, Apple, Apple Warch, IPad, IPhone, MagSafe, and watchOS are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. USE-Los are registered trademark of USB Implementers Forum. PR4020115

Belkin International Inc. 555 Aviation Blvd. Suite 180, El Segundo, CA 90245 Belkin Ltd. Rushden, United Kingdom Belkin Ltd. Tuggerah, Australia



^{*}Belkin will repair or replace electronic devices damaged by an electrical charge while properly connected to this charger, up to \$2,500US. Visit belkin.com/cew for details